Coaches:

Players (19)

NAME

Emma Barton
Alexa Cazzorla
Taylor Ferrucci
Kayla Kinkel

Alexa Kruger
Lauren Mastromarco
Sarah Morgan
Shawna Nesheiwat
Kathleen Ninos
Layla Ohrvall
Kaylee Reaves
Avery Reimer
Jillian Santaroni
Angelina Seifert
Bella Tassone
Brianna Valentine
Rylee VanZandt
Mackenzie Velsmid
Francesca Vivanco

HOME NUMBER

John Jay HS/ Van Wyck JHS
Girls Junior Varsity Field Hockey
2020 - 2021

Athletics Director: Maureen Myers
Assistant: Peggy Mulvey

2012 Route 52
Hopewell Junction, NY, 12533
(845) 897-6700
https://www.wappingersschools.org/Domain/14
GRADE
12
12
Graduated
12
Graduated
12
12
12
12
Graduated
12
12
12
Graduated
12
12
12
12
Graduated
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